Estimated electricity usage / generator model

- 25 YEAR PROJECTION TABLE
S\ Year Saving Cumulative saving ROI

B - Average of generated E A Year 1 £1,500 £1,500 12.1%
N SO SR TR ST electricity used on site E ha— Year 2 £1,548 £3,048 12.5%
“‘5;“:’\3\?'5‘?"3\\"%’; £190 (saved) A- s 23 Year 3 £1,599 £4,647 12.9%
% Year 4 £1,651 £6,298 13.4%
Year 5 £1,704 £8,002 13.8%
)4 Year 6 £1,760 £9,762 14.2%
= Year 7 £1,818 £11,580 14.7%
3 1 Year 8 £1,877 £13,457 15.2%
Year 9 £1,939 £15,396 15.7%
Year 10 £2,004 £17,400 16.2%
Year 11 £2,070 £19,470 16.7%
Year 12 £2,139 £21,609 17.3%
Year 13 £2,210 £23,819 17.9%
< P Year 14 £2,284 £26,104 18.5%
5 \\\ Average electricity Year 15 £2,361 £28,465 19.1%
p > imported Year 16 £2,441 £30,906 19.7%
D:D Dj:l \ Year 17 £2,523 £33,429 20.4%
Average Electricity Generated £590 (purchased) Year 18 £2,609 £36,038 21.1%
2,924 kwh m ﬂ Dj Year 19 £2,698 £38,735 21.8%
Year 20 £2,790 £41,525 22.6%
£1,266 (earned) £44 (sold) Year 21 £2,885 £44,410 23.3%
Average electricity generated Average generated electricity Year 22 £2,984 £47,394 24.1%
exported Year 23 £3,087 £50,481 25.0%
49 % of your energy usage Year 24 £3,194 £53,675 25.8%
Year 25 £3,305 £56,979 26.7%

Purchased Electricity before install £780

Purchased Electricity after install £590

Feed In Tarriff payments £1,266

AVERAGE ANNUAL £780 TOTAL ANNUAL £1,500 Savings on Electricity used £190

HOUSEHOLD USAGE EARNINGS/SAVINGS Income from electricity sold £44

NEW ANNUAL COSTS -£720

* ENERGY SOLUT|°NS System size Kwh 3.655 Customer Name Mr Sample 25 Year projection based on
POWER AT YOUR CONTROL System Cost £12,360 Survey Date 10/08/2011 RPI 3%
Est Payback time * 8 Pepared By M Wright Electricity Inflation 5.50%

* Estimated payback time for the system is based upon current electricity prices, and will fluctuate in line with DNO rates.



